	FORM	- 0	NITED S	., .				nington,						 	OMF	3 APF	PROV	/AI	
			OTATE												OMB Num			235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject STATEMEN to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See				IT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP										Estimated average burden					
	ction 1(b).	lue. See		Filed	d pursua or Se	ant to s	Section 16	(a) of th	ne Sec tment	urities Exchar Company Act	nge Act	of 1934			hours per r	espons	e:	0.5	
1 Name a	nd Address of	Reporting Person	*		_		. ,			ng Symbol			5. Relationshi			erson(s) to Iss	suer	
	RENT GI				Rej									(Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner					
p													Office	er (give		0	ther (s		
(Last)	(Fii	,	(Middle)			ate of E $7/202$		ansactio	on (Mo	nth/Day/Year)		below	v)		be	elow)		
SUITE 3		DERO CENTE	ĸ			11202	22												
					4. lf.	Amend	lment, Dat	e of Ori	iginal F	Filed (Month/	Day/Yea	r)	6. Individual o	r Joint	/Group Fili	ng (Ch	eck Ap	plicable	
(Street) SAN													Line) Form	n filed b	oy One Re	porting	Perso	n	
FRANC	ISCO CA	A	94111											X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
														011					
(City)	(St	ate)	(Zip)																
			e I - Non-De						ed, D	•			-						
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye				6	A. Dee xecutio any	med on Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) of Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		ed (A) or tr. 3, 4	r 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial			
						Day/Year)			and 5)			Owned Follo Reported		wing (I) (Instr. 4		Owner (Instr. 4	ship		
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction (Instr. 3 and	(s) 4)					
		ock, par value	06/17	7/202	22			J ⁽¹⁾		4,647	D	(1)	4,647	7	I		See	(2)(2	
\$0.0001	per share																Footn	notes ⁽²⁾⁽³	
		Та	ble II - Der (e.a	ivat pi	ive So uts. ca	ecuri alls. v	ties Aco warrant	quire s. op	d, Dis tions	sposed of , converti	, or Be ible se	enefici ecuritie	ally Owne s)	d					
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	_	4.		5. Numb	er 6. C	Date Ex	ercisable and	7. Tit	tle and	8. Price of		mber of	10.		11. Natu	
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code	action (Instr.	of Derivativ Securitie	/e (Mo			Secu	ount of urities erlying	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)					of Indire Benefici Ownersh	
(Instr. 3)	Derivative Security				°)		Acquired (A) or	d			Derivative Security (Ir			Owne	Owned		lirect str. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
							Dispose of (D)				3 and	d 4)		Trans	Reported Transaction(s)		ŕ		
							(Instr. 3, and 5)	4						(Insti	- 4)				
												Amoun or							
					Code		(A) (D	Dat	e ercisab	Expiratio	n Title	Numbe of Shares							
1 Nome o		Reporting Person	*		Code					le Date	Title	Shares							
	RENT GI		I																
						-													
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																
FOUR E		DERO CENTE	ĸ																
						_													
(Street) SAN																			
SAN FRANC	ISCO	CA	94111																
,						- -													
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
		Reporting Person	*																
BECK	HAM PA	<u>RENT, L.P.</u>				_													
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																
FOUR H	EMBARCA	DERO CENTE	R																
SUITE 3	3610																		
						-													
(Street)																			
SAN		CA	94111																
(Street) SAN FRANC	ISCO	CA	94111																

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*]	
BECKHAM AGGREGATOR, L.P.	

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		
FOUR EMBARC	CADERO CENTER			
SUITE 3610				
(Street) SAN FRANCISCO	СА	94111		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		

Explanation of Responses:

1. The reported shares were distributed by Beckham Parent, L.P. ("Beckham Parent") to its limited partners, pursuant to a pro rata distribution for no consideration that, for recipients, was exempt under Rule 16a-9.

2. Of the reported shares: (i) 9,598 are owned of record by Beckham Parent and (ii) 8,907,540 are owned of record by Beckham Aggregator, L.P. ("Beckham Aggregator"). BT Parent GP, LLC ("BT Parent GP") is the general partner of Beckham Parent and Beckham Aggregator and as such may be deemed the beneficial owner of the shares reported herein. BT Parent GP has delegated investment decisions, including voting and dispositive power, with respect to the shares reported herein to Beckham Parent's and Beckham Aggregator's boards of managers, which are composed of six and three members, respectively, and who act by majority vote.

3. Each of BT Parent GP, Beckham Parent and Beckham Aggregator as well as the members of the boards of managers disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares reported herein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such persons are the beneficial owners of such shares for the purpose of Section 16 or for any other purpose, except, in each case, to the extent of each such person's pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

BT Parent GP, LLC, by, /s/
Paul Marnoto, as Attorney-in-
fact06/21/2022Eackham Parent, L.P., by BT
Parent GP, LLC, by, /s/ Paul
Marnoto, as Attorney-in-Fact06/21/2022Beckham Aggregator, L.P., by
BT Parent GP, LLC, by, /s/
Paul Marnoto, as Attorney-in-
Fact06/21/2022** Signature of Reporting PersonDate

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.